INTERNATIONAL

ýģ KING'S

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM FEES FOR 2017-2018

1/11/10/10		PLAN A	PLAN A PLAN		TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEES														
KING'S		TOTAL FEE One					UWO		King's		Health/		London Transit Bus		Orientation		lont Card		
Western University · Canada		Payment	1st Payment 2n	d Daymont	Tuition	٨٠	ivity Fees		•		ntal Plan	110	Pass	Oil	Fee		Fee		UHIP
Due Detect				,	Tultion	AU	ivity rees	ACC	vity rees	Dei	itai Fiaii		rass		ree		ree		UNIP
Due Dates:		1-Aug-17	1-Aug-17	1-Nov-17															
Full Time 4.0 credits or more	Year 1	\$ 28,763.05	\$ 17,263.05 \$	11.500.00	\$ 26,614.00	Ś	613.61	Ś	302.04	Ś	270.52	Ś	229.88	Ś	90.00	Ś	31.00	Ś	612.00
	Year 2	\$ 27,656.05	\$ 16,156.05 \$,	\$ 25,628.00		613.61		302.04		270.52		229.88	*	n/a	*	n/a		612.00
	Year 3	\$ 26,707.05	\$ 15,207.05 \$	-	\$ 24,679.00		613.61		302.04		270.52		229.88		n/a		n/a		612.00
	Year 4	\$ 25,793.05	\$ 14,293.05 \$	-	\$ 23,765.00		613.61		302.04		270.52		229.88		na/		n/a		612.00
Full Time 3.5 credits only	Year 1	\$ 20,510.33	\$ 13,010.33 \$	7,500.00	\$ 18,629.80	\$	429.73	\$	217.40	\$	270.52	\$	229.88	\$	90.00	\$	31.00	\$	612.00
	Year 2	\$ 19,699.13	\$ 12,199.13 \$	7,500.00	\$ 17,939.60		429.73			\$	270.52		229.88		n/a		n/a		612.00
	Year 3	\$ 19,034.83	\$ 11,534.83 \$	7,500.00	\$ 17,275.30		429.73		217.40		270.52		229.88		na/		n/a		612.00
	Year 4	\$ 18,395.03	\$ 10,895.03 \$	7,500.00	\$ 16,635.50	\$	429.73	\$	217.40	\$	270.52	\$	229.88		na/		n/a	\$	612.00
Part Time 3.0 credits	Year 1	\$ 17,148.79	n/a	n/a	\$ 15,968.40	\$	368.16	\$	169.23		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	31.00	\$	612.00
	Year 2	\$ 16,526.19	n/a	n/a	\$ 15,376.80	\$	368.16	\$	169.23		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	612.00
	Year 3	\$ 15,956.79	n/a	n/a	\$ 14,807.40	\$	368.16	\$	169.23		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	612.00
	Year 4	\$ 15,408.39	n/a	n/a	\$ 14,259.00	\$	368.16	\$	169.23		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	612.00
Part Time 2.5 credits	Year 1	\$ 14,397.85	n/a	n/a	\$ 13,307.00		306.83		141.02		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	31.00		612.00
	Year 2	\$ 13,873.85	n/a	n/a	\$ 12,814.00		306.83		141.02		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a		612.00
	Year 3	\$ 13,399.35	n/a	n/a	\$ 12,339.50		306.83		141.02		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a		612.00
	Year4	\$ 12,942.35	n/a	n/a	\$ 11,882.50	\$	306.83	\$	141.02		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	612.00
Part Time 2.0 credits	Year 1	\$ 11,646.86	n/a	n/a	\$ 10,645.60	\$	245.44	\$	112.82		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	31.00	\$	612.00
	Year 2	\$ 11,221.46	n/a	n/a	\$ 10,251.20	\$	245.44	\$	112.82		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	612.00
	Year 3	\$ 10,841.86	n/a	n/a	\$ 9,871.60	\$	245.44	\$	112.82		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	612.00
	Year 4	\$ 10,476.26	n/a	n/a	\$ 9,506.00	\$	245.44	\$	112.82		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	612.00
Part Time 1.5 credits	Year 1	\$ 8,895.92	n/a	n/a	\$ 7,984.20		184.11		84.61		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	31.00		612.00
	Year 2	\$ 8,569.12	n/a	n/a	\$ 7,688.40		184.11		84.61		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a		612.00
	Year 3	\$ 8,284.42	n/a	n/a	\$ 7,403.70		184.11		84.61		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a		612.00
	Year 4	\$ 8,010.22	n/a	n/a	\$ 7,129.50	\$	184.11	\$	84.61		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	612.00
Part Time 1.0 credits	Year 1	\$ 6,144.93	n/a	n/a	\$ 5,322.80	\$	122.72	\$	56.41		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	31.00	\$	612.00
	Year 2	\$ 5,916.73	n/a	n/a	\$ 5,125.60		122.72	\$	56.41		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	612.00
	Year 3	\$ 5,726.93	n/a	n/a	\$ 4,935.80	\$	122.72		56.41		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	612.00
	Year 4	\$ 5,544.13	n/a	n/a	\$ 4,753.00	\$	122.72	\$	56.41		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	612.00
Part Time 0.5 credits	Year 1	\$ 3,189.99	n/a	n/a	\$ 2,661.40		61.39		28.20		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	31.00		408.00
	Year 2	\$ 3,060.39	n/a	n/a	\$ 2,562.80		61.39		28.20		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a		408.00
	Year 3	\$ 2,965.49	n/a	n/a	\$ 2,467.90		61.39		28.20		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a		408.00
Notos	Year 4	\$ 2,874.09	n/a	n/a	\$ 2,376.50	\$	61.39	Ş	28.20		n/a		n/a		n/a		n/a	\$	408.00

NI - 4 - - -

- 1) Starting in mid-July, students can access personalized invoices/statements online at https://www.kingscollege.net/sfsPortal. Invoices are available in an electronic format and are NOT mailed out.
- 2) Statements contain all charges and payments; however do not include due dates. Please refer to fee schdules for due dates.
- 3) If you start your program in January, your fees are due no later than December 15th, 2017.
- 4) Payments can be made by cheque, bank draft, money order, online/telephone banking, cash, debit card, credit card or electronic wire transfer. See the Payment Methods section of our website for more info.
- 5) Please make all fees payable to "King's University College".
- 6) A breakdown of all Student Compuslory Fees can be found in the Fees Schedules section on our Money Matters page. Information on available opt-outs can be found on this breakdown.
- 7) All students attending King's/Western for the first time are assessed a \$31.00 fee for a student card.
- 8) Withdrawal, Cancellation and Refund information can be found in the Refund/Withdrawal Section of the Money Matters Page on our website.
- 9) Students offered late admission to King's are given 10 business days to make the 1st payment.
- 10) Late payment fees will be applied to all payments received after the due dates specified above: Full Time students \$396.00 Part Time Students \$198.
- 11) King's University College reserves the right to withdraw students from their registered courses and/or residence for non-payment of fees and request pre-payment prior to enrollment.
- 12) While every effort has been made to ensure that the above schedule is complete and accurate, King's University College reserves the right to make adjustments as required.